DOSSARD
1 229
2 231
3 312
4 196
5 230
6 631
7 232
8 618
9 219
10 630
11 313
12 197
13 592
14 593

NOM
BARTHES
FAELLI
CHEDEVILLE
COSTE
CAHUSAC
FREROTTE
MOLINIER
PASCUITO
SABLAIROLLES
COVILHA
COSTESEQUE
DEVYS-DE LAGOS
JOAQUIN
MEILLIEZ

PRENOM
Apolline
Angelina

Clara
Julie
Laura
Ines
Candice
llona
Julia
Albane
Carla
Victoria
Cassandra
Kaly

CAT
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

Junior Senior Filles

TEMPS
00:18:40
00:19:07
00:19:09
00:19:27
00:19:42
00:21:39
00:21:52
00:22:31
00:22:54
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:24:57
00:27:04
00:27:18
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